010-56370168   www.zolix.com.cn 17
SSSCCCSS11100--PPEEECCC
   300-1100nm
  ABA 20mm
  400uW/cm
2
I/V I/T V/T
CV
  20mmX20mm
  +
  ±10V
  ±10mV, ±50mV, ±100mV, ±650mV,
±3.276V, ±6.553V, ±10V
   0.0015%
  ±1mV,±  0.01%
  ±10pA ±0.25A 12
   0.0015%  0.3fA
  0.1%
010-56370168   www.zolix.com.cn18
  2 3 4
  ±10V
  ±250mA ,±350mA
  ±13V
   1s, 0.8s
  -3 1MHz
  CV
  LSV
  CA
  CC
  ±10mV,±50mV,±100mV,±65
0mV,±3.276V,±6.553V,±10V
  0.0015%
  ±1mV,±  0.01%
  10V
  ±10pA ±0.25A 12
IPCE
  BE
  - OCPT
  CV
0.0015% 0.3fA
 1e-6A/V 0.2% 1%
  20pA
SCS10-PEC
010-56370168   www.zolix.com.cn 19
  IV-F1
IV
QE-F6-D
IV-F1
QE-F4 QE-F6-C
IV-F2
QE-F6-H
IV-F1 IV 100mm*100mm
IV-F2 IV 50mm*50mm
QE-F4 QE 30mm*30mm
QE-F6-C 3M  IV/QE 100mm*100mm
QE-F6-D IV/QE 35mm*35mm
QE-F6-H IV/QE 35mm*35mm
  QE-F4
QE
  QE-F6-C
  QE-F6-D
  IV-F2
IV
  QE-F6-H QE-F6-D
SCS10-PEC